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
FOR SALE BY OWNER: Low
mileage, 350 ‘target master diesel
engine, complete with power steer-
ing pump and enjector pump. $850
firm. Weekdays call after 6:00, Cher-
ryville, 435-5274.
11:21TFN

 

FIREWOOD FOR SALE: All hard-
wood, cut to any lengths. Dump truck
loads. Call 739-1711 or 739-5735.
1:.9TFN
 

FOR SALE: 3 25 feet lots on Monta
Vista Drive. Call after 3 p.m.
739-3208.
1:29tfnp
 

FOR SALE: Factory to you prices.
Two piece den orliving room suites,
$275.00 up or three-piece suites
$425.00. Dinette suites, $225.00;
Queen size hide-a-bed and chair
$400.00. At Ross Upholstery, Waco,
N.C. Call 435-4735. :
2:14,21,28; 3:7p
 

PETS FOR SALE: AKC Registered
Doberman puppies. Blks/fawns and
blues. Large and healthy. $75. and
up. Call 827-3811.
2:27; 3:6,13p
 

***BEDROOM SUITE***

Inc. triple dresser, double mirror,
full, queen,or king headboard even a
chest, by National Brand Name Mfg.
Boxed, all new at below used fur-
niture prices. Was $499.00,
now-$299.00. Limited supply. 90 day
free financing. Bankcards accepted.
Delivery, shipping arranged. Hrs. 9-8
Daily, 1-6 Sunday. The Original Fur-
“niture Outlet (across from Ramade

© Inn) Hwy. 64-70, Hickory, NC.
704/327-2074.
2:27; 3:13,27¢

 

LOWERY
LAWN SERVICE

629-2189
Or 629-4527
Call Anytime    
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A NEW SUB-DIVISION
Across from Jr. Hi School. One house ready for
occupancy now. Lots for sale. City utilities.

739-5192
~    

RESIDENTIAL—COMMERCIAL

SALES—CONSTRUCTION-- APPRAISALS

AEA
REALTY

[A 865-7639
1014 W_ FRANKLIN AVE
GASTONIA NC. 240

EL BETHEL: New 3 br., 2 bath
home, 1%» acre lot, cent.
heat/air, dormers, great room,
w/FP, carport, $49,500. 1-1892

FULTON ST.: New 3 BR, 2 bath,

great room, cent. heat/air, DW,
double garage, must see for
$58,900. 1-1891

BETHLEHEM ROAD: Extra large lot
goes with this 2 BR doll house,
excellent condition, carport
$28,900. 1-1899

CHESTNUT RIDGE: No money

down to veterans on this 4 BR,
3% bath, you pick carpet,
lighting fix & etc., P.LT.,
fireplace, large deck. $79,000.
1-1897

GREEN MEADOWS: 2.05 acres go
with this mobile home, 2 BR,

appliances, central air & heat.
$19,900. 1-1869

FARRIS RD.: 2 new homes in:
beautiful country setting, 1,

acre lots, LR w/fp, large front
porch, carport, EE, must sell
for $35,000 each. 1-1884

PERFECT STARTER HOME: 3 BR has
. gas heat, central air, carpet
thru-out, well insulated, within
walking distance to drug & food
stores. $30,600. 1-1937.

9000 SF COMM. BUILDING:

Presently used as movie
theatre, cent. heat/air, ex-
cellent condition. Call for more
info $125,000. 1-1932.

20 ACRES: Presently used for
chicken farm, all equipment, 3
BR, 2 bath brick home, raise
approx. 50,000 chickens per yr.,
would be excellent for horse
farm. $150,000. 1-1931.

CHERRYVILLE: Country living in
the lovely 3 BR brick home,
large den, well decorated, fenc-
ed yard. $40,000. 1-1926.

 

TIMMS FURNITURE CO.
739-5656

Used Appliances & Furniture
Monogram Oil Heater in good

shape. 55,000 BTU. $70.00.
Platform rocker, gray vinyl, $20.
Recliner, brown plaid, $60.
Kenmore Elec. Dryer, $129.
GE Refrigerator $119.
Used Refrigerator $25.
Whirlpool Refrigerator (like new),

40” Hot Point Elec. Range $99.
40” GE Elec. Range $99.

2:20,27; 3:6,13,20,27¢
 

FOR SALE: Used prom dresses. Call
after 4:30, 739-6728.
3:6p
 

*++L[VING ROOM***
Sofas $299., Loveseats $199., Chairs
$149., 10 pc. Pit sectional Sofas $699.,
Recliners $109., Sleeper sofas $379.,
Cocktail or End Tables $29., Lamps
$19., 6 pc. Den Suite $399. Large
selection of Oil Paintings. Hrs.9 to 7
daily,1 to 6 Sunday. Bank Cards ac-
cepted. 90 Day Free Financing.

‘Delivery, Shipping, arranged. The
Original Furniture Outlet of Hickory.
Across from Ramade Inn Hwy.64-70,
Hickory, N.C. 704/327-2074.
3:6,20
 

FOR SALE: 2, three month old,
female, AKC chocolate labradors.
Currenton all shots and worming.
Call 824-8236.
3:6¢
 

"FOR RENT

Suburban Mobile Homes
FOR RENT: 2 & 3 bedroom trailers
for rent. All air conditioned. 3
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